Position Other Positions Held

Maintenance & Construction
Spec

Building Trades Technician
Senior Custodian

Building Trades Technician
Senior Custodian

Senior Custodian

Building Trades Technician
Senior Custodian

Building Trades Technician
Custodian

Building Trades Technician
Senior Custodian

Building Trades Technician
Custodian

Grounds Foreman
Custodian

Custodian

Groundskeeper

Senior Custodian
Custodian

Groundskeeper

Building Trades Technician
Custodian

Senior Custodian
Custodian

Building Trades Technician

Custodian

K-12 Education Entity

Sonoma Valley Unified

Sonoma Valley Unified
Sonoma Valley Unified
Sonoma Valley Unified
Sonoma Valley Unified
Sonoma Valley Unified
Sonoma Valley Unified
Sonoma Valley Unified
Sonoma Valley Unified
Sonoma Valley Unified
Sonoma Valley Unified
Sonoma Valley Unified
Sonoma Valley Unified
Sonoma Valley Unified
Sonoma Valley Unified
Sonoma Valley Unified
Sonoma Valley Unified
Sonoma Valley Unified
Sonoma Valley Unified
Sonoma Valley Unified
Sonoma Valley Unified
Sonoma Valley Unified
Sonoma Valley Unified
Sonoma Valley Unified
Sonoma Valley Unified
Sonoma Valley Unified

Sonoma Valley Unified

Department

Maintenance

Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance

Maintenance

Total Wages

$51,657

$51,580
$44,370
$41,793
$41,287
$40,494
$39,941
$39,553
$39,149
$38,766
$38,454
$36,560
$36,560
$35.384
$35,081
$35,073
$35,045
$34,364
$33,897
$32,626
$32,201
$31,320
$29,583
$29,265
$27,726
$23,409
$22,523

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$22,263

$5,468

$4,921
$20,391
$12,924
$24,668
$16,007
$20,964
$24,619
$21,018
$20,855
$25,483
$19,728
$12,239
$23,622
$20,065
$24,878
$19,185
$11,108
$24,809
$23,925
$11,184
$11,565
$25,001

$8,251

$8,074

$9,795



Custodian

Noon Duty Supervisor, Sonoma Valley Unified
Noon Duty Supervisor,

Campus Supervisor,

Campus Supervisor,

Crossing Guard

Maintenance

$14,911

$1,729



