Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Maintenance & Construction Spec		Sonoma Valley Unified	Maintenance	\$51,657	\$22,263
Building Trades Technician		Sonoma Valley Unified	Maintenance	\$51,580	\$5,468
Senior Custodian		Sonoma Valley Unified	Maintenance	\$44,370	\$4,921
Building Trades Technician		Sonoma Valley Unified	Maintenance	\$41,793	\$20,391
Senior Custodian		Sonoma Valley Unified	Maintenance	\$41,287	\$12,924
Senior Custodian		Sonoma Valley Unified	Maintenance	\$40,494	\$24,668
Building Trades Technician		Sonoma Valley Unified	Maintenance	\$39,941	\$16,007
Senior Custodian		Sonoma Valley Unified	Maintenance	\$39,553	\$20,964
Building Trades Technician		Sonoma Valley Unified	Maintenance	\$39,149	\$24,619
Custodian		Sonoma Valley Unified	Maintenance	\$38,766	\$21,018
Building Trades Technician		Sonoma Valley Unified	Maintenance	\$38,454	\$20,855
Senior Custodian		Sonoma Valley Unified	Maintenance	\$36,560	\$25,483
Building Trades Technician		Sonoma Valley Unified	Maintenance	\$36,560	\$19,728
Custodian		Sonoma Valley Unified	Maintenance	\$35,384	\$12,239
Grounds Foreman		Sonoma Valley Unified	Maintenance	\$35,081	\$23,622
Custodian		Sonoma Valley Unified	Maintenance	\$35,073	\$20,065
Custodian		Sonoma Valley Unified	Maintenance	\$35,045	\$24,878
Groundskeeper		Sonoma Valley Unified	Maintenance	\$34,364	\$19,185
Senior Custodian		Sonoma Valley Unified	Maintenance	\$33,897	\$11,108
Custodian		Sonoma Valley Unified	Maintenance	\$32,626	\$24,809
Groundskeeper		Sonoma Valley Unified	Maintenance	\$32,201	\$23,925
Building Trades Technician		Sonoma Valley Unified	Maintenance	\$31,320	\$11,184
Custodian		Sonoma Valley Unified	Maintenance	\$29,583	\$11,565
Senior Custodian		Sonoma Valley Unified	Maintenance	\$29,265	\$25,001
Custodian		Sonoma Valley Unified	Maintenance	\$27,726	\$8,251
Building Trades Technician		Sonoma Valley Unified	Maintenance	\$23,409	\$8,074
Custodian		Sonoma Valley Unified	Maintenance	\$22,523	\$9,795

Custodian	Noon Duty Supervisor,	Sonoma Valley Unified	Maintenance	\$14,911	\$1,729
	Noon Duty Supervisor,				
	Campus Supervisor,				
	Campus Supervisor,				
	Crossing Guard				